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TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

MANUFACTURERS OF ETHICAL PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS

Regd. Office : 4th Floor, S8ambava Chambers, Sir P. M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tet. : 00 91 (22) 4082 8100 | Fax: 00 91 (22) 4082 8181 | E-mail : info@amphray.cont
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Tu
Ms Chitra Sekhar
DCS-CRD,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001,

Dear Madam,

Ref : Security Code N0.512101 - 1SIN No.INE 331 E 01043

We are enclosing herewith the Share holding pattern of the Company as on 30t September,
2014 as required by you under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement.
Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

PRNEESSa

N
RAMLU S. DEORA

DIRECTOR

Encl : as above

Factory : Plot No. 10/2, MIDC Industrial Area, Chicklafi, Ambernath {(West), Dist. Thane, PIN - 421 501 MAHARASHTRA.
Tel. : 0251-268 2191 * 268 2711 | Fax:0251-268 2192




{1} {a2} 5Statement showing Sharelclding Pattern
Name of the Company ! Triochem Products Lid,

scrip Code : 512101 Cuarter Ended : 30-Sep-2014

YALiPartly paid-up Shares; Number of Partly As a % of total No. of: As a % of Total no, of!
! H Paid-up 3hares !

b - .
! ; Held by Promoters/ H !
! Promoters Group ; 0 i H !
! !
1
1

: Held by Public

1
'R, ioubstanding Conv., ¢ No.of Outstanding : As a % of 'Potal no.of ; As a % of Total no.of !
! :5ecurities ! Securities Qutstanding Conv- ! zhares of the Co., !
I . t

H H SECURITIES assuming full cenv. '
| e e e . % e e e e e e 8 7 e . e e e 2 e e ] :
! i Held by Promcters/ H : t
| i Promoters Group H 1] H H !

! ¢ Hald by Public H 0 H H t
P e e e P ! o s |
1 ;[ Total-E ] ' ¢ ' B !
d e e e e e R R R e e e L e ikt 4
!

orrantas Ne.of Warrento :As e % oof Totol no.of @ ha o % of Total no.of !
WARRANTS shares of the Co., B

assuming full conv.

+ Held by Promoters/
! : Promoters Group H 0
: Held by Public H 0

of the Comp assuming H

Full conv of varrants ¢ :
& Conv Securities : H
1 Total H 245000 :

:
' :
! Total Paid-Up Capital H
|
|
I
I
I

For Triochem Products Limited

Raiiin S Deora
{ Director)

.




{l)(a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern

Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd,

Serip Code @ 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2014
-M
Cat of Shareholder: Num-of Total-no No-of Share Tot-Shareholding: Shares Pledged or !
1
1

: i=Holders ~Shares : in-But-form : as a (%) of tot ! otherwise encumbered
: H H H of share

H : H : a$: as-a %
of A+B :1of AtBiC
R Promoter & its Grp:

1: Indian H

'

: i

at Individual/kug g 162020 140720 1 66.131 1 66.131 0: .00 !

b+ Central/State Gov : a 0 0 : : o .00 :

c Bodies Corporates Q Q i} () : LUy :

di Pine / Banks 0 0 P : 0 .000 :

e Any Other specify Q 4] 0 0 .000 :

eii- ; o a 0 ' .

ii;f o 0 0 FEE ‘ ' ' '
: : 8 162020 140720 : : 0 .000

66,131 @ 66.131

1
1
1
1
1
f
!
1
1
t
]
]
!
! Sub-Total-All)
|
1
1
1
'
t
r
|
|
|
|
I
I
I
|
t
|
|
1

1

1

, |
'2 ¢ Forelyn : H H H H H !
a: Indv NRI/For Ind o . o 0 g Q00 :
b; Bodiar Corperate D o 0 : : 0 L0400 :
©i lustitutions o o o : : 0 -000 1
d Qualified For Invs; 0 0 L ' ' ’ ,
e; Any Dther Specify ' 0 0 ¢ ‘ ] . .000 ‘

. . . . . . '
eii- o 0 0t i ) ) .
Piic- : 0 : 0 0 dr ot ' ’ ‘
| Sub-Total-A(2) 0o 0 o : : a: .00 :

! ' Total Shareholding; : ' : '
} Promoter & Group ! : :
j Total (A)=At1)+A(2); 8 162020 140720 . 66,131 66,131 a ' .000 ‘

For Triochem Products Limited

Ramuy § Deora
{ Director)




(1) fal Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern -{Cont..2)

Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd.

Serip Code 1 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2014
M

T : cat of Shareholder: Num~of | Total-no : No~-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: Shares Pledged or !
1 H :=Halders : ~Sharas ! in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot ; otherwise encumbered !
1 + . -

¢ number of share :Num of Share: As a(%} !

v : : H 1 as-a& % : as-a % H !

v H H H i of R+B :1of A+BHC: : !
8.1 Pubiic shaeiaimg + T A T T T i
: 1 Institutions H : : :
: ar Mutual Funds : 0 o 0 ; : : :
:: b: Pitiw / Bauhs 0 ' o : [ ' ' ‘ ; :
: i Central/State Govt: 0 0 0: : : :
: d; Venture Cap Fund a [ ¢ ‘
: e.: Insurance Comp(s) Q G 0 H E
i f Poswiin ne Dnvashi . 0 B . . '
! g Foreign Ven Cap In: 0 ‘ 0 o :
E b Qualificd Por Inva: ¢ o biiaq | ' ' )
t J. Any Othar -Specit‘y; o ' o] : a ' : ' l
1 : i 0! o s '
| H

| .

1

1

For Triochem Pro cts Limited

Ramu S Deora
( Direcror)




{1} {a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern -{Cont,.2})

Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code : 512101
M

Quarter Ended :

! Lat of sharehoider: Hum-of
: :~Holders

Total-no
-Shares

Non-Instituticns
Bodies Corperates

b: Individual Holding:

30-Sep-2014

No-of Share

in-Dmt-form !

Tot-Shareholding! Shares Pledged or

as a (%) of tot

obtherwise encumbered

number of share :Num of Share: Rs a(®)

E

|

I

|

|

|

|

1

1

1

! : i) upto Rs 1-Lac: 52 : 46715 : : 19.067
i ; ii} above Rsl-Lac; 0-; ] ;

P ; X : :

! o: Qualified For Invs: 0 0 ;

; d: Any Other -Glr-Mem: 0 9

rat: —0CB 0 0 : :

R ; : : :

Edz? -NRI 0 0: :

! & Sub-Total-B(2) : 57 ¢ 82980 57080 : 33,869 : 33,868
Ol terarmieminenim e w1 hhese . 57080 : 33,869 : 33,860
L 1 e e e e e = -

i { Total (A+B) 65 : 245000 197800 100,000
Dt oHeld by Custodian : 1 ..o
! agalnst Dep-Receip: 4 H

j lE Promoter & Pro Grpf 1 5 o] Y

{ 2: Public : a 0 o

i} Grand Total (RBHC) ¢ 65 245000 197800 ; 1100, 000

For Triochem

!
!

=P

roducts Limited

Ramu S Depry
( Director )




11} {¢)}i Share Holding Pattern- Category ~-Public [ 1% & above |

Hame ¢f the Company : Tricchem Froducts Lid.

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-8ep~2014

nStl:ReEAKey ‘Nawme of the Share Holder :Total Shares Held :Detall of Warrant:Detail of Con-Sec:Total Shares (inc
1=Number tAs a ¥ :Numb of LAS B RiNUED of ta5 a siundarlying shares

P (AFB4C) tWarvants iof Tot:Conv Sec :of Tot:assuming full

iHeld iWar ofjHeld tNo of :conversion of
H 1 Sane H iConver:wars & COnV secs)

H rclass isecurs:as a % of diluted
: H : ighare capital

1 AAACRA4400H AMBERNATH PLASTC PACKAGING 12000: 0:
2 AARCGL302N G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS P 12000: 4,808 0:
3 000335 PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA 2450 1.000 0:
4 AURPS4374C RAJKUMAR SARAF 7260 2,838 0:
5 AAEHD2595K RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HU 9170 3.743 [H
6 000353 SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JATN 2500 1.020 0:
7 000355 SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL 2500: 1.020 01
8 AAACT18%6C TRIOCHEM LABCRATCRIES PRIVA 12000; 4,898 0:
9 000385 VIJAYR RANI SARAF 62501 2.551 0;
10 000340 VISHWANATH M JTHUNJHUNWALA 3000: 1.224 0
10 <Totals> -Public { 1% & above | 63070 28,181 0

For Triochem Pr

ucts Limited

Ramu 5 Deorg

( Director )




(T) (d} Details of Locked in Shares

Name of the Company : Triochem Froducts Ltd.

30-5ap-2014

Lock-5cp  %-to-Totel -Catsgory

Scrip Code @ 512101 Quarter Ended :
sri-§ Nome of the Holder

- NIL - - NIL -
U0 crotarsy Locked in Shares

For Trioehem Prodycts Limited

Ramu § Deora
{ Directps }

=




(LIt ia) Detalls ol Deposltory Recelpts (DRs)

Hame of the Company ! Triochem Productes Lid.

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-8cp-2014
Sri-# Ref-Num Hame of the Holder Hyp no-af sh-undar 1%)~to
PRg os-Drs Total
- NIL - - NIL -
""“6':;;2;;;;“";;2;;15 of Depository Receipts (DRs) ;‘“““‘“”*'Taaa'

For Triochem Produ ts Limited

P
Ramu S Deora

{ Birector)

¢




{II}(b) Statement Showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DR"s) where underlying
shares Held by Promoter/Prom Group are in excess of [ 1% ) of Total SHs
tame of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd,

Scrip Cede : 512101 Cuarter Ended : 30-Sep-2014
Grl-# Ref-Hum MName of the Holder Typ no-of sh-under {%)-to
DR& os-Dra Total
- NIL - - NIL -

For Triochem Products Limiied

Ramu S Deora
{ Director )




{I) te)lii Share Holding Pattern-Category -Public ( 5% & above )

Mame of the Company ! Triochem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2014
Srl:Ref-Key :Name of the Share Holder iTotal Shares Held :Detail of Warrant:Detail of Con-Sec:Total Shares {inc
—Number ths a % Numb of :As a %:Numb of JAs a %iunderlying shares
H : (R+B+C} :Warrants :of Tot:Conv Sec :iof Tot:assuming full
H :Held iWar ofiHeld tNo of iconversion of
: : H isame ! :Conver!wars & Conv secs)
H rclass

tsecurs:as a % of diluted
H H H ishare capita

For Triochem BFroducts Limited

m—"‘/

Ramu § Deora
{ Director )

Ik
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MName of the Company @ Triochem

Srl:Name of the Share Holder
-Number

RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DECRA HUF

VIMLA 5 SHARMA
RAJIV RAMU DEORA

RAJESH RAMU DECRA
RAMU SITARAM DEORA

L T S A

Products Ltd.

Fodetd

Share Holding Pattern - Category ~Promoter & Promoter Group

A-Sep-7id

tAs a B
iGrand-

i Total

P {A+B4C) :

1+H
19250:
500
2500:
34270:
35950:
36000:
34500

.020
7.
.204
1.
13,
14,
14,
14.

449

020
9848
673
694
082

As 2 %:Numb of
rofGrand:Warrants

162020

66,131

7.

1.
13,

iTotal Shares Held :Pledge/otherwise Encumber:Detail of WarraniDstail of
tAs a %:Numb of
iof TotiConv Sec

Con-Sec:Total Shares
tAa a %:underlying shares
iof Tot:assuming full
reonversion of
iConver:wars & Conv secs)
rsecursias a % of diluted

02¢
449
204
oze
288

For Trioche

Products Limited

{ Director }




Triochem Products Ltd.

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Codes Status & Sub-Status Heads Fol-Cnt
1 00 General Public 52
1 02 Dir's Relatives 1
1 04 Promoters-Ind 7
1 *5BTATUS-TOTAL®* &0
1 03 Pyt Corp Dodies 5
4 * S TATUS~-TOTAL * 5

**GRAND-TOTATL®*™* 65

{TPEQ 5-}

i As on 30-Sep-2014

EAGE

i

Holding~Cnt { &}
46715 18,067

18250
143770

2450006 100.000

For Triochem Prody s Limited

Ramu S Deora
( Director)

12




Triochem Products Lbd, (TPEQ S-1) PAGE : 1
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2014

Indian Promoters

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SEARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
13108719 1 04 RAJESH RAMU DEORA 36000 14.694
13100702 1 04 GRACE R DEORA 35950 14,873
13100727 1 04 RAMU SITARAM DEORA 34500 14,082
131006398 1 a4 RAJIV RAMU DEORA 34270 13.98B
0aa00e 1 02 RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HUF 18250 7.4438
Qooo14 1 02 3MT VIMLA S SHARMA 2500 1.020
300013 1 04 SHRI ASHCK R DAGA 50¢ .204
600605 1 04 3MT GRACE R DEORA 5Q ,020
ogoeos ALA Indian Promoters 162020 66,131

For Triochem Prodiets Limited
-

=

Ramu § Peora
( Director)

Nl
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Triochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ 5~ PAGE @ 2
Status & Sub-Status Wise Repert : As on 30-Sep-2014

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLT# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap ?
02253559 4 09 G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA 12000 4,B98
(2253597 4 09 TRIQCHEM LABCRATORIES PRIVATE L 12000 4.898
Q2253618 4 09 AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIV 12000 4.898
Q00393 4 09 CENTBANK FIN & CUSTODIAL SER LT 250 .142
00000851 4 09 KRYNET CAPITAL LIMITED 15 008
000005 C1A Private Corporate Bodies 36265 14,802

For Triochem Pro 18 Limited

Ramu S Deora
{ Directar }

it
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o saiaie

Tricchem Products Ltd, (TPEQ S-} PARGE : 3
Status & Sub-5tatus Wise Report @ As on 30-Sep~2014

Lisl ol Holdery holding 01.000% « above

FOL/CLI# NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER HOLDG % Cap Category

quo38s VIJARYA RANI SARAF 6250  2.551 Indian Fublic
000340 VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA 3000 1.224 Indian Public
000353 SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRR JRIN 2500 1,020 Indian Public
DAN3RS SNFHPRARHA AGARWAL PROG .020 Tndian Public
000320 PURSHOTTAMBAL JHUNJHUNWALA 2450 1.000 Indian Public
02399558 RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEQRA HUF 817¢ 3.743 Indian Public
10453689 RARJKUMAR SARAF 7200 2.939 Indian Public
000o0e RAMU MAHRETIRPRASAD DEORA HUF 18250 7.44% Indian Promoter
13100719 RAJESH RAMU DEORA 36000 14.694 Indian Fromoter
13100702 GRACE R DEORA 35980 14,873 Indian Promoter
13100727 RAMU SITARARM DECRA 34500 14.082 Indian Promoter
13100698 RAJIV RAEMU DEORA 34270 13.989 Indian Promoter
000014 VIMLA 5 SHARMA 2500 1,620 Indian Promoter
02253559 G PMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA 12000 4,880 Pvt Corpt Bodies
02253597 TRIOCHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE L 12000 4.858 Pvt Corpt Bodies
02253618 RMBERWATH PLASTC PACKAGING PRIV 12000 4,898 Pvt Corpt Bodies
0cools [ 01.000% ] & above hoiders 230540 94,097

For Triochem Prodycts Limited

Ramu S Deora
{ Director)

Nl
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Triochem Products Ltd.
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2014

List of Top {100) Holders

(TPEQ 5-}

{General)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

13100719
13109762
13100727
13100698
QGoune
02253559
02253537
02253618
52389958
10453683
0oo38s
GO0340
cocol4
000353
GO035S
Go033s
oo004455
G00316
000321
00014268
0006412
J00363
060013
040025
000370
006390
000391
000372
000393
0oo125
000263
00073616
000202
Q00083
00008542
a000%0
000103
000121
ocoizag
000133
000147
000178
000193
000238
Q00304
000309
11809191
000005
00004449
000058
0ooo78
0o0iod

i e o I S S e N el e T I Sy P I

b b e S i S b e ek e

0o
0o
lle]

04

0g

oo

oo

09
04
00

MR3
MR
SMT
MRS
MRS
MR

MRS
MRS

MR
SHRI
SHRI
MR
M/5
MR
MR

MRS
MRS

MR
SHRI

3MT

SHRI
SHRI
MR

RAJESH RAMU DEORA

GRACE R DEQRA

RAMEE STTARAM DREORA

RAJIV RAMU DEORR

RAMU MAHABIRPPASAD DBOFA HUF
G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA
TRIOCHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE L
AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIV
RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HUF
RAJKUMAR SARAF

VIJAYA RANI SARAF

VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA
VIMLA S SHARMA

SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN
SNERPRABHA RGARWAL
PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA

N I, RUNGTA - 'HUF' HUF
SARASWATI P BANSAL

SULOCHANA DEVI KILLA

MAHESH KANTILAL VAKIL
RAVINDRA HARIDAS VED
RAMAVTAR J SHARDA

ASHOK R DAGA

VINQD C KOTIAN

SULEMANM HUSSEIN KHATRI
RAJKUMAR SARAF HUF

AKASH RRJ SARAF

FAROOQ SULEMAN KHATRI
CENTBAENK FIN & CUSTODIAL SER LT
JAYRLRKSHMI IYER

SHASHIKALA JAIN

RAJESH MAGANBHAI BHAJIWALA .
PRAKASH JAIN

CHANDRAST CHATRABHUJ UDESHI
VIRAL PRAFUL JHAVERI

DILIF RAKUBHAI KAPADIA
GULABCHAND SHARDA

JAYABAT CHANDRASI UDESHI
JRYSTNGH RAMDAS

KAKUBHAI GORDHANDAS KAPADIA
KUMUDBEN RAMDAS SAMPAT
NALINI KAKUBHAI KAPADIA

P E BHARATHARAJAN

RANJIT HARIDAS YDESHI

VARSHA VINAY SURAIYA

V1JAY SINGH RAMDAS

KIRTI RANJIT UDESHI

GRACE R DEURA

SANYUKTA RUNGTA

A ANAND KRISHNAN

BHUPENDRA MOHANLAL MODY
HANUMAN SINGH RAO

PAGE : 4

HOLDG

36000
35950
31800
34270
10250
12000
12000
12000
9170
7200
6250
3000
2500
2500
2500
2450
2000
1700
1700
1200
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
250
250
200
200
200
150
100
100
100
100
100
106
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

58
58

30

TO Cap

14,694
14,673
14,082
13,988
7,418
4,898
4.B98
4,698
3.743
2.93%
2,551
i.224
1,020
1.020
i.020
1.000
.B16

\ 654

. 684
L4850
408
.408
.204
.204
204
.204
.204
.102
162
.o82
.082
.082
L0861
L0411
L0411
.041
.041
.041
041
L041
041
.04l
041
,041
.041
041
041
020
020
020
.020
L0290

For T riochem

16

oducry e

Ramu S DC’O rer
(Direcior)

i3
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Triochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ 3-)
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report
List of Top {100} Holders (General)

FOL/CLIA SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

: As on 30-Sep-2014

0001146 1 MR ISHWAR CHATOMAL BIDICHANDANI
000209 1 MR PURSHOTTAM MARIY

0Qo217 1 MR R ¥ PERUMARL DEVRR

GQ0226 1 MR RAJKUMAR BHARDWAJ

600250 1 MRS SAROJ BHARDWAJ

0002589 1 MRS SHAKUNTALA DEVI SHARDA
©00308 1 MRS VIJAYALAXMI MARU

ifelskc- 2 1 MR RAKESH KUMAR MALRNIT

000088063 1 00 UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI

Q00046851 4 09 KAYNET CAPITAL LIMITED
00096421 1 00 CHHAYA MEHUL SHAH

00131494 1 00 MAYUR D SHAH

10486114 1 00 JAGRUTI MINESH PATEL

000065 Top (100} Halders - {General

PAGE : 5

HOLDG

% TO Cap

.e2e
L020
020
.020
.020
020
020
020
008
. 006
L004

For Triochem Progucts Limitea

Ramu S Peory
{ Birector)

2
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Triochem Products Ltd. (TPEQ 8-} PAGE : R
gtatus & Sub-Status Wise Report :; As on 30-Sep-2014

List of Top (50) Holders {Individual}

FOL/CLTIH# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TC Cap
02399958 1 00 RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DECRA HUF 9170 3.743
10453689 1 0O RAJKUMAR SRRAF 7200 2.93¢
000385 1 MRS VIJAYA RRNI SARAF 5250 2,551
000340 1 MR VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA 3000 1.224
000352 1 MES SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN 2500 1.020
000355 1 MRS SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL 2500 1,020
000335 1 MR PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA 2450 1.060
co004455 1 00 N L RUNGTA - THUF' HUF 2000 .816
oao3le 1 MRS SARASWATI P BANSAL 1760 624
qo93z21 1 MRS SULOCHANA DEVI KILLA 17060 684
00014248 1 Q0 HMAHESH KANTILAL VAKIL 1200 490
00006412 1 00 RAVINDRA HARIDAS VED 1666 .408
000363 1 MR RAMAVTAR J SHARDA 1000 408
oaoozs 1 BHRI VINOD C KOTIAM 500 204
000370 1 MR SULEMAR HUSSEIN KHATRI 200 L204
000330 1 /S RAJKUMAR SARAF HUF 500 .204
000391 1 MR AFASH RAJ SARAF 500 204
0040372 1 MR FARQOQ SULEMAN KHATRI 250 L 102
000125 1 MRS JAYALAKSHMI IYER 200 082
060263 L MRS SHASHIKALA JAIN 200 . 082
00073616 1 00 RAJESH MAGRMBHAI BHAJIWALA . 200 082
00202 1 MR PRAKASH JATIN 150 L0861
004083 1 SHRI CHANDRASI CHATRABHUJ UDESHI 180 .041
Q0008542 1 00 VIRAL PRAFUL JHAVERI . 199 L0411
000090 1 MR DILIP RAKUBHAI KAPADIA 1494 . 041
000103 1 MR GULABCHAND SHARDA 100 .04l
0oeizl 1 MRS JAYABAI CHANDRASI UDESHI 160 LG4l
oQoiz4 1 MR JAYSINGH RAMDAS 100 L041
400133 1 MR KAKUBHAI GORDHANDAS KAPADIA 100 .041
000147 1 MRS EKUMUDBEN RAMDAS SAMPAT 100 L041
060178 1 MRS NALINI KAKUBHAI KAPADIA 100 L041
000193 1 MR P E BHARATHRRARJAN 100 L0411
00g238 1 MR RANJIT HARIDAS UDESHI 160G . 041
Q00304 1 MRS VARSHA VINAY SURAIYA 100 L0411
000209 1 MR VIJAY SINGH RAMDAS io0 041
11809191 1 00 KIRTI RANJIT UDESHI 160 041
00004440 1 00 SANYUKTA RUNGTA 50 .020
430058 i SHRI A ANAND KRISHNAN 50 .020
0Qoc7a i SHRI BHUFENDRA MOHANLAL MODY 50 L020
Gooi0g 1 MR HANUMAN SINGB RAC 50 .020
ooecile 1 MR ISHWAR CHATOMAL BIDICHANDANI 54 . 020
200209 1 MR PURSHOTTAM MARU 80 L0290
Q060217 1 MR RV PERUMAL DEVAR 50 L0290
000228 1 MR RAJKUMAR BHARDWAJ 50 020
000250 1 MRS SAROJ BHARDWAJ 50 L0220
000259 1 MRS SHAKUNTALR DEVI SHARDA 50 .020
000308 i MRS VIJAYALRXMI MARU 50 L020
000387 1 MR RAKESH KUMAR MALANT 50 .020
0GOG08s03 1 00 UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI 20 . 008
00096421 1 00 CHHAYR MEHUL SHAH 10 004
au0osa Top 150) Holders - Individuals 46700 19.061

Ramu N DE()ra
(Bi"ﬁ'clar }

18




Trigchem Products Ltd. {TPEQ S-) PAGE : 1

s DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON SCRIP VALUE ~As On :30-Sep-2014

SHARE (OR DEBENTURE) ~NUM OF t4) OF TOTAL % OF
CF NOMINAL VALUE HOLDERS HOLDERS AMOUNT AMT
aPTO TO 5000 43 66,15 58600.00 2.39
3001 T0O 10000 2 3,08 20000,00 B2
100401 TO 20000 4q 6.15 6000, 00 2.689
20 L TU G000 ] tooY 129500, 00 .29
30001 TO 40000 .00 .00 .00
40001 T 50000 .00 .00 .00
50001 TOo 100000 3 4,62 226200,00 9.23
100061 TO ABOVE 8 12,31 1949700, 00 79,58

**TQTA ﬁ‘* * 65 100,00 2450000, 00 100.00

For Triochem Produ

Ramu S DPeora
{ Director )

(o




Triochem Products Ltd,

{TPEQ S5-} PAGE : 2

;DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON NUMBER OF SHARES/DEES -As On :3(-Sep-2014

SHARE [OR DEBENTURE) -NUM OF

HOLDERS
SPTO T 100 32
10l TG 200 4
201 RE VI ] /
301 TO 1000 2
1001 TO 5000 9
5001 TO 10000 3
10401 TO 100000 g

100001 TO ABOVE

**TOTAL* * 55

(%] OF
HBOLDERS

49.23
6.15
st
3.08

13.85

12,31
00

190.00

TOTAL % OF
SHARES (OR DEBS} SH/DB
2119 .86

750 31

00 Lodd

2000 .82

18550 7.98

22620 9.23

184970 79.58

.00

245000 100.00

For Triochem Prodycts Limited

Ramu S Beora
{ Director)

20

g




